Eligible List Posting

List ID: 106365 Permanent PBT

Class: 0923 Manager Il

Working Title: Workforce Development Division Section Manager

Post: 10/15/2020 Cert Rule: Rule of the List
Inspection Start: 10/15/2020 Inspection End: 10/21/2020
List Notes: Amended on 11/3/2020

Number of Eligibles on List: 17

Distribution of Scores

Rank Final Score
1 906
2 894
3 891
4 882
5 879
6 862
7 856
8 834
9 820
10 811
11 808
12 783
13 774
14 766
15 756

11/3/2020 12:00:05 PM

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:
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CPE
HSA

6 Months
10/22/2020

Number of Eligibles at this Rank
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